010-239-100

2018-2019 Unclaimed Money County

Brandon Scott Heath
TXK Services, LLC
TXK Services, LLC
Lee Edward Aubrey
Tonie Gayle Bull
Ennis Gutierrez
Aaron Lamar Ford

Brandi Janelle Crowker

940 Randall Platner Rd, Hooks, TX 75561

P.O. Box 656, Texarkana, TX 75504

P.O. Box 656, Texarkana, TX 75504

3911 Town East Blvd, Apt. 257, Mesquite, TX 75180
P.Q. Box 305, Bloomburg, TX 75556

2224 Wood St., Texarkana, TX 75503

14 Jonquil Rd., Texarkana, TX 75501

P.0. Box 979, New Boston, TX 75561

4/9/2018
5/14/2018
6/11/2018
6/25/2018
6/25/2018
8/27/2018
9/20/2018

1/10/2019

125142

125725

126107

126233

126299

127019

127330

128812

Send to State 2022

8.00

332.85

138.36

36.66

500.00

60.00

100.00

15.00

1,190.87



